
Hallenspielplan  Großsporthalle Vellmar  ( 11155 )
Mittelring
34246   Vellmar

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Do. 14.08.2025 19:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

TSV Vellmar 1 SG Flensburg-Handewitt 1 16:44

So. 14.09.2025 12:00

13:30

15:30

18:00

MJD-BOL

MJB-BZL

M-BOL

M-RL

TSV Vellmar

TSV Vellmar

TSV Vellmar II

TSV Vellmar

JSGmD Korbach/Twistetal

JSGmB Korbach/Twistetal

TSG Dittershausen II

TV Hüttenberg II

36:18

31:24

28:32

24:24

So. 21.09.2025 10:30

12:00

13:30

MJD-BZL

MJE-BZL

WJD-BZL

TSV Vellmar II

TSV Vellmar

TSV Vellmar

HSG Ahnatal/Calden

HSG Wesertal

HSC Landwehrhagen

26:22

5:0

17:9

So. 28.09.2025 12:00

13:30

15:30

18:00

MJD-BOL

MJB-BZL

M-BOL

M-RL

TSV Vellmar

TSV Vellmar

TSV Vellmar II

TSV Vellmar

SV Kaufungen

TV Külte

SV Espenau

HSG Breckenh…au/Massenh.

30:26

27:26

26:34

24:28

So. 19.10.2025 15:30

18:00

M-BOL

M-RL

TSV Vellmar II

TSV Vellmar

GSV Eintr. Baunatal II

GSV Eintr. Baunatal

30:35

27:28

So. 26.10.2025 11:00

12:30

14:15

MJD-BZL

MJC-BZL

MJB-BZL

TSV Vellmar II

TSV Vellmar

TSV Vellmar

SV Kaufungen II

JSG Dittersh…au/Wollrode

JSG Dittersh…Wollrode II

0:1

24:39

43:20

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 02.11.2025 10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

13:00

15:30

18:45

GJF-TR

GJF-TR

GJF-TR

GJF-TR

GJF-TR

GJF-TR

GJF-TR

GJF-TR

GJF-TR

GJF-TR

M-BOL

M-RL

TSV Vellmar

TSG Hofgeismar

SVH Kassel

TSV Vellmar

HSG Ahnatal/Calden

TSV Immenhausen

SVH Kassel

TSV Immenhausen

TSG Hofgeismar

HSG Ahnatal/Calden

TSV Vellmar II

TSV Vellmar

TSV Immenhausen

HSG Ahnatal/Calden

TSV Immenhausen

TSG Hofgeismar

SVH Kassel

TSG Hofgeismar

TSV Vellmar

HSG Ahnatal/Calden

SVH Kassel

TSV Vellmar

HSG Hofgeism…Grebenstein

TV Gr.-Umstadt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

24:38

32:25

So. 09.11.2025 10:45

12:30

16:00

MJC-BZL

MJE-BZL

M-BOL

TSV Vellmar

TSV Vellmar

TSV Vellmar II

JSGmC Lohfel…ndwehrhagen

HSG Fuldatal/Wolfsanger

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

27:30

5:0

29:23

So. 16.11.2025 13:00 WJD-BZL TSV Vellmar HSG Fuldatal/Wolfsanger 0:0

So. 23.11.2025 15:30

18:00

M-BOL

M-RL

TSV Vellmar II

TSV Vellmar

HSC Zierenberg

HSG Pohlheim

0:0

0:0

So. 30.11.2025 10:00

11:30

13:00

15:00

MJD-BZL

MJD-BOL

MJB-BZL

MJC-BZL

TSV Vellmar II

TSV Vellmar

TSV Vellmar

TSV Vellmar

TSV Immenhausen

JSG Dittersh…au/Wollrode

HSG Hofgeism…Grebenstein

SV Kaufungen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 07.12.2025 12:00

15:30

18:00

MJE-BZL

M-BOL

M-RL

TSV Vellmar

TSV Vellmar II

TSV Vellmar

JSGmE Wehlhe…hren/Kassel

HSG Fuldatal…lfsanger II

TSG Offenbach-Bürgel

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Großsporthalle Vellmar  ( 11155 )
Mittelring
34246   Vellmar

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 18.01.2026 13:00

14:30

16:00

18:00

MJD-BZL

MJE-BZL

WJD-BZL

M-RL

TSV Vellmar II

TSV Vellmar

TSV Vellmar

TSV Vellmar

JSGmD Wehlhe…n/Kassel II

SV Kaufungen

TV Külte

SG Bruchköbel

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 25.01.2026 13:30

15:00

MJD-BOL

MJB-BZL

TSV Vellmar

TSV Vellmar

GSV Eintr. Baunatal

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

0:0

0:0

Sa. 31.01.2026 15:30

18:00

M-BOL

M-RL

TSV Vellmar II

TSV Vellmar

HSG Zwehren/Kassel

HSG Wettenberg

0:0

0:0

So. 08.02.2026 10:30

12:00

13:30

MJD-BZL

MJE-BZL

MJB-BZL

TSV Vellmar II

TSV Vellmar

TSV Vellmar

HSG Ederbergland

HSG Hofgeism…Grebenstein

JSGmB Korbach/Twistetal

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.02.2026 12:00

13:30

15:30

18:00

MJD-BOL

WJD-BZL

M-BOL

M-RL

TSV Vellmar

TSV Vellmar

TSV Vellmar II

TSV Vellmar

JSGmD Wehlhe…hren/Kassel

HSC Landwehrhagen

HSG Wildunge…edr./Bergh.

MSG Körle/Guxhagen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 12:00

13:30

MJD-BZL

MJB-BZL

TSV Vellmar II

TSV Vellmar

JSGmD Korbac…wistetal II

TV Külte

0:0

0:0

So. 08.03.2026 10:00

11:30

13:30

15:30

18:00

MJE-BZL

MJC-BZL

MJB-BZL

M-BOL

M-RL

TSV Vellmar

TSV Vellmar

TSV Vellmar

TSV Vellmar II

TSV Vellmar

HSG Ahnatal/Calden

TV Külte

JSG Dittersh…Wollrode II

SVH Kassel

ESG Gensungen/Felsberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.03.2026 11:00 MJD-BOL TSV Vellmar TSV Heiligenrode 0:0

So. 22.03.2026 12:00

13:30

15:30

18:00

WJD-BZL

MJD-BZL

M-BOL

M-RL

TSV Vellmar

TSV Vellmar II

TSV Vellmar II

TSV Vellmar

JSGwD Kaufun…lmarshausen

HSC Landwehrhagen

HSG Baunatal II

HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 26.04.2026 15:30

18:00

M-BOL

M-RL

TSV Vellmar II

TSV Vellmar

HSG Lohfelde…lmarshausen

TV Petterweil

0:0

0:0

So. 10.05.2026 15:30

18:00

M-BOL

M-RL

TSV Vellmar II

TSV Vellmar

TSV Korbach

TuSpo Obernburg

0:0

0:0


